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Salary Summary - NACE Standards 2022-2023

Satisfaction

Dept of Psychological Sciences

MS 01 10 $55,001 - $60,000Behavior Analysis 50%4.02

MS 12 00 $45,001 - $50,000Psychology 100%4.03

MS 01 00 $50,001 - $55,000Psychology - Behav Anl & Ther 100%5.01

6 4 1 1 83%0 4.3 $50,001 - $55,000

School of Industrial Sciences

MS 020 20 $75,001 - $80,000Industrial Management 91%4.122

MS 050 60 $60,001 - $65,000Technology 89%4.456

78 70 0 8 90%0 4.3 $65,001 - $70,000

School of Nursing

MS 024 10 $95,001 - $100,000Nursing 96%4.325

25 24 0 1 96%0 4.3 $95,001 - $100,000

School of Nutrition, Kinesiology and Health

MS 04 00 $50,001 - $55,000Kinesiology 100%3.24

4 4 0 0 100%0 3.3 $50,001 - $55,000

1259 1200 2 56 96%1 4.2 $75,001 - $80,000

Page 6Employed = Full/Part time employed and Military Seeking Employment = Seeking employment and planning to continue education


